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LINCOLN SQUARE

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Lincoln Square, Manhattan

January 2017

Residential Market Report, January 2017
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Residential Market Report, January 2017

Lincoln Square, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.25M 74 $1,684 $1.13M
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month
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Houses - - - - 0

11% 30

$1,094 7% 44

Condos $2,650,000

18%

$1,978

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $835,812

Y-o-Y Transactions

1%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

41%

59%
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$742,000

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

$875,000

$875,000

$860,000

$850,000

$840,000

$840,000

$831,625

$820,000

$749,000

5-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

$1,850,000

$1,800,000

$1,800,000

$1,690,000

$1,650,000

$1,650,000

$1,595,000

$1,360,000

$1,350,000

$1,290,000

$1,251,000

$1,245,000

$1,220,000

$1,180,000

$1,088,500

$960,000

$935,000

$895,000

1-01124-0046

1-01179-0019

27-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

1-01113-1010

1-01124-0042

1-01049-0001

1-01158-1007

1-01049-0001

1-01049-0001

1-01138-0053

1-01138-0001

1-01158-1405

345 W 58 St #12E

345 W 58 St #6W

130-138 W 67 St #19B

141-151 Amsterdam Ave #4X

170 W End Ave #21H

20 W 72 St #504

303 W 66 St #9AW

1-01179-1008

1-01115-1310

1-01132-1106

1-01139-1325

1-01182-0020

1-01179-1008

1-01158-1310

1-01124-1002

1-01158-1310

1-01158-1511

1-01124-0005

1-01114-1026

1-01132-1072

1-01121-0043

1-01171-3122

1-01152-1015

1-01049-0001

161 W 61 St #12C

24 W 69 St #1A

120 Riverside Blvd #6H

225-227 W 60 St #8D

345 W 58 St #6R

30 W 61 St #7B

12-18 W 72 St #10B

345 W 58 St #10F

160 W End Ave #12T

111 W 67 St #32B

315-329 W 70 St #4J

165 W End Ave #6N

140 W End Ave #6N

34-40 W 72 St #55

140 W End Ave #3P

200 W End Ave #4D

59 W 71 St #4C

43 W 61 St #14D

165 W End Ave #22R

25 Central Park W #15F

161 W 61 St #17G

840

948

1,149

1,833

1,630

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

1,591

1,145

1,086

1,683

1,243

1,253

$4,038,868

$3,759,375

$3,670,000

$3,625,000

$3,500,000

$3,275,000

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

10-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

$2,975,000

$2,900,000

$2,650,000

$2,500,000

$2,388,000

$2,035,000

$2,000,000

1-01183-0053

1-01132-1192

1-01141-1011

1-01171-1561

1-01115-1185

1-01158-1405

30-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

243 W 60 St #4B

120 Riverside Blvd #PH4D

170 W End Ave #8D

225-227 W 60 St #17E

1-01171-1662

1-01138-1255

1-01120-1142

1-01152-1119

1-01171-3068

1-01158-1405

1-01152-1064

342-344 W 72 St #802

161 W 61 St #31FG

104 W 70 St #3B

220 Riverside Blvd #23D

25 Central Park W #8I

170 W End Ave #20GHJ

220 Riverside Blvd #22H

1965 Broadway #8D

45 W 67 St #26B

160 W 66 St #39E

70 Central Park W #4

101-105 Central Park W #5A

24-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

Condo

Coop

Coop

1-01137-1219

1-01119-0036

1-01123-0029

$6,900,000

$4,300,000

$4,250,000

2,836

$17,650,000

$16,000,000

3,348Condo$7,742,7001-01171-255250 Riverside Blvd #25B

3,056

15 Central Park W #30B

15 W 63 St #34A

27-Jan-17

Sqft

3,105

Condo

Condo

$38,900,000

$27,500,000

Sale date Property type

4,825

1-01114-1408

Address

80 Columbus Cir #PH77B

12-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

20-Jan-17

15 Central Park W #26A

1-01114-1425

1-01116-1752

24-Jan-17

Condo

2,367

80 Riverside Blvd #PH4A 1-01171-4271 $10,906,92023-Jan-17

BBL

1-01049-1201

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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Sqft

525

550

216,606

Property type

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

$565,000

$520,000

$520,000

$499,000

$470,000

$437,000

$235,631

$235,631

$16,848

Sale price

$718,000

$715,000

$675,000

$670,000

$640,000

$615,000

$599,000

$585,000

Sale date

31-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

BBL

1-01115-1506

1-01158-1208

1-01141-1102

1-01179-0019

1-01183-0035

1-01120-0014

1-01143-0037

1-01179-1308

1-01182-0020

1-01158-1310

1-01179-1212

1-01179-1212

1-01158-1007

1-01158-1405

1-01115-1506

1-01115-1506

1-01141-7502

315-329 W 70 St #14B

140 W End Ave #15F

185 W End Ave #3K

185 W End Ave #22J

160 W End Ave #4L

170 W End Ave #5R

61 W 62 St #21K

61 W 62 St #21J

2021 Broadway

Address

61 W 62 St #24F

150-156 W End Ave #17S

2021 Broadway #RESD

303 W 66 St #11GW

257 W End Ave #2D

27 W 67 St #4RW

116 W 72 St #14C

205 W End Ave #21S
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